ABMESSUNGEN / DIMENSIONS / DIMENSIONS / DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONES / AFMETINGEN /
MATNING / MITAT / AFMALING / TABAPUTHBIE / WYMIARY / ROZMERY /
ROZMERY / MERETEK / DIMENZIJE / DIMENZIJE / DIMENZIJE / DIMENSIUNI

A
C
D J L/L1=BT
] ‘ N
| (D ot
[ _
ko) Llw
E F B
Z6i
1-6x24 1.7-10x42 2,5-15x50 P 4-24x56 P BT

A 301 mm/11.851in 336 mm/13.23 in 355 mm/13.98 in 383 mm/15.08 in
B 95 mm/3.74 in 95 mm/3.74 in 95 mm/3.74 in 95 mm/3.74 in
C 117 mm/4.61 in 152 mm/5.98 in 1715 mm/675 in 198.4 mm/7.81 in
D - 39 mm/1.54 in 42 mm/1.65in 45mm/1.77 in
E - 91 mm/3.58 in 106 mm/4.17 in 11 mm/0.43 in
F 201 mm/7.91 in 145.5 mm/5.73 in 149 mm/5.87 in 164 mm/6.46 in
€] 32.6mm/1.28 in 32.6mm/1.28 in 32.6mm/1.28 in 326 mm/1.28in
H 15 mm/0.59 in 15 mm/0.59 in 15 mm/0.59 in 15 mm/0.59 in
| 30mm/1.18 in 48 mm/1.89 in 56 mm/2.20 in 62 mm/2.44 in
J 30mm/1.18in 30 mm/1.18in 30mm/1.18in 30mm/1.18in
K 20 mm/0.79 in 20 mm/0.79 in 20 mm/0.79 in 20 mm/0.79 in
L 29.4mm/1.16in 29.4 mm/1.16 in 294 mm/1.16 in -

L1 (BT) - - 39.5mm/1.56 in 39.5 mm/1.56 in
M 455 mm/1.79in 455 mm/179in 455 mm/1.79in 455 mm/1.79in
N 31 mm/1.221n 31 mm/1.221in 31 mm/1.221n 31 mm/1.22in

Objektiv Filtergewinde
Objective filter thread

Filet de raccord pour filire
Obiettivo filettatura filiro
Rosca del filtro del objetivo
Filterdraad objectief
Fillergéinga vid objektivet
Obijektiivin suodinkierre
Fitergevind pd objekiivsiden M 275075 M 440,75 M 520,75 M 584075
Obuekms, pesbba ycTaHoBKM dunbTpa
Gwint filtra obiektywu

Zavit pro filiry objektivu

Zavit pre filtre objektivu

Obijekifv szirémenete

Fillar navoj objekfiva

Navoj za filter objektiva

Navoj za filter na objektivu

Filiru pe filet pentru obiectiv

ABSEHEN / RETICLES / RETICULES / RETICOLI / RETICULAS / DRADENKRUIZEN /
RIKTMEDEL / RISTIKOT / SIGTE / MPULIENbHBIE MAPKM / SIATKI CELOWNICZE / ZAMERNE OSNOVY /
ZAMERNE OSNOVY / IRANYZEKOK / KONCANICA / NAMERILNI / KONCANICA / RETICULE
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SWAROVSKI
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Swarovski-Optik AG & Co KG.
6067 Absam, Austria

Tel. 00800/32425056
customerservice@swarovskioptik.com
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TECHNISCHE DATEN / TECHNICAL DATA / DONNEES TECHNIQUES / DATI TECNICI / DATOS TECNICOS / TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

Edelgasfillung - inert gas filling -

remplissage de gaz inerte -

riempimento con gas inerte - relleno de gas inerte -

inertgasvulling

Modell Model Modele Modello Modelo Model 1-6x24 1.7-10x42 2,5-15x50 P (BT) 4-24x56 P (BT)
VergréBerung Magpnification Grossissement Ingrandimento Aumentos Vergroting 1-6x 1.7-10x 2.5-15x 4-24x
Wirksamer Objektiv-@ Effec!ive objective lens Diametre effectif Diametro utile dell'obieftivo Digmetro efectivo del objetivo | Objectiefdiameter 8.2-24 mm 13.5-42 mm 18.5-50 mm 30.7-56 mm

diameter de |'objectif
Austrittspupillen-& Exit pupil diameter Diametre de |q Diametro della pupilla Diametro de la pupila Uittredepupillen-@ 8.1-4.0 mm 8.1-4.1 mm 7.4-3.3 mm 7.62.3 mm
pupille de sortie d'uscita de salida
Austrittspupillen-Abstand Exit pupil distance SDO\?:iOence de lo pupille de Distanza della pupilla d'uscita SDO“SEQCIO de la pupila de Oogafstand 95 mm 95 mm 95 mm 95 mm
) ) . - . } 42.470m/100 m 25.34.1m/100 m 16728 m/100 m 10.5-1.7 m/100 m
Sehfeld Field of view, real Champ de vision Campo visivo Campo de visién Gerzichtsveld 1272:21.0 /100 yds 750123 /100 yds 50.1-8.4 /100 yds 31.55.1 #/100 yds
Sehfeld (Grad) Field of view, real (degrees) Champ de vision (degrés) Campo visivo (gradi) Campo de visién (grados) Gerzichtsveld (graden) 23.94.0° 14.42.4 ° 9.516° 6010°
Augenseitiges Sehfeld (Grad) Field of view, Champ de vision Campo visivo soggettivo Campo de vision lateral Subjectief gezichtsveld 240 ° 240 ° 240 ° 240 °
apparent (degrees) apparent (degrés) (gradi) (grados) (graden)
Dioptrienausgleich Diopfric compensation Réglage de la dioptrie Compensazione dioftrica Correccién de dioptrias Dioptrie-correctie -3 to +2 dpt -3 to +2 dpt -3 to +2 dpt -3 to +2 dpt
Lichttransmission Light transmission Transmission de lumiére Trasmissione di luce Transmisién de la luz Lichttransmissie 92% 92% Q2% 92%
Dammerungszahl nach Twilight factor based on Indice crepusculaire Valore crepuscolare secondo | Factor crepuscular segun Schemergetal gebaseerd op
1SO 141321 1SO 141321 (150 14132-1) 15O 14132-1 15O 141321 15O 141321 28120 48205 6:827.4 11.1-37.4
Correction du point d'impact | Correzione punto d'impatto | Correccién de punto 10 mm/100 m 10 mm/100 m 10 mm/100 m 10 mm/100 m

Treffpunktkorrektur je Klick

Impact point corr. per click

par clic

per clic

de impacto por cada clic

Trefpuntcorrectie per klik

0.36in/100 yds

0.36in/100 yds

0.36in/100 yds

0.36in/100 yds

Parallaxenausgleich Parallax correction Correction de parallaxe Correttore di parallasse Correccién de paralaje Parallax-correctie - - 55507:: rdﬂs 5550:;0\/25
lange ca Llength approx Longueur approx Lunghezza appross Longitud aprox lengte ca 301 mm 336 mm 3535 mm 383 mm
98 co gih approx. 9 pprox. 9 ppross. giiue aprox. gte co. 11.85in 13.23in 13.98 in 15.08 in
. . ) . . 465 g 560 g 675¢g 7359
Gewicht ca. L Weight approx. L Poids approx. L Peso appross. L Peso aproximado L Gewicht ca. | 164 or 198 o7 238 or 250 o7
480 g 5759 690 g 750¢g
SR SR SR S SR SR 169 oz 203 0z 2430z 265 0z
Batterie Battery Piles Batteria Bateria Accu 3V; CR 2032 3V: CR 2032 3V; CR 2032 3V: CR 2032
Betriebsdaver® Operating time* Autonomie™ Durata operativa™ Duracién™ Gebruiksduur® 180 h 180h 180 h 180 h
Helligkeitsstufen Brightness levels Niveaux de luminosité Livelli di luminosite: Niveles de luminosidad Lichtsterkteniveaus 15 15 15 15
Funktionstemperatur Functional temperature Température de fonctionnement| Temperatura operativa Iﬂei:npgromro de funcione- Gebruikstemperatuur 73104:5351 °(F: io{jgﬁl o% 3104:?5351 OCF: 3104:?53% °€
Lagertemperatur Storage temperature Température de stockage Temperatura di stoccaggio Temperatura de almacenaje Bewaartemperatuur 233/:17?8% 233/'57?8?}: 33;:17?8% SS/I]??S?F
Druckwasserdichtheit Submersion fightness Etanchéité Impermeabilita sott’acqua Estanqueidad Drukwaterdichtheid 4m/13 f 4m/13 ft 4m/13 4m/13 ft
L Leichimetall SR: Leichtmetall mit SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail P: Parallaxeturm/Parallaxenausgleich BT: Ballistikiurm * Mitilere Helligkeit
Light alloy Light alloy with SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail Parallax Turret/Parallax correction Ballistic turret Medium brightness
Meétal léger Meéial léger avec SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail Tourelle de correction de parallaxe/Correction de parallaxe Tourelle mémorielle Luminosité moyenne
lega leggera Lega leggera con SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail Torretta di parallasse/Correzione parallasse Torretta balistica Luminositer media
Aleacion ligera Aleacién ligera para carril de SWAROVSKI OPTIK Torre de paralaje/Correccién de paralaje Torreta balistica Luminosidad media
lichtmetaal Lichtmetaal met SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail Parallax-toren/Parallaxcorrectie Ballistische toren Gemiddelde intensiteit

Alle Angaben sind typische Werte. Anderungen in Ausfihrung und Lieferung sowie Druckfehler sind vorbehalten
All the specifications given are typical values. We reserve the right to make changes regarding design and delivery. We accept no liability for printing errors

Toutes les caractéristiques indiquées sont des valeurs habituelles. Sous réserve de modifications ultérieures concernant la conception, la livraison et les erreurs d'impression

Tutti i valori specificati sono valori tipici. Ci riserviamo il diritto di apportare modifiche a livello di design e consegne e non accetfiamo alcuna responsabilitts per eventuali errori di stampa.
Todas las especificaciones se ofrecen con valores tipicos. Reservado el derecho a modificaciones en modelo y suministro, asi como posibles errores de impresién.

De vermelde specificaties zijn standaardwaarden. Wijzigingen in uitvoering en levering voorbehouden. Wij zijn niet aansprakelijk voor drukfouten.
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TEKNISKA DETALJER / TEKNISET TIEDOT / TEKNISKE DATA / TEXHUYECKME XAPAKTEPUCTUKM / DANE TECHNICZNE / TECHNICKE UDAJE

adelgasfylining - jalokaasutéyte - sedelgasfyldning - sanonwerue nreptHbim rasom - Wypetnienie gazem obojetnym - plnéno inertnim plynem

Model Malli Model Mogens Model Model 1-6x24 1.7-10x42 2,5-15x50 P (BT) 4-24x56 P (BT)
Forstoring Suurennuskerroin Forstarrelse Ysenuuerne Powigkszenie Zvétsent 1-6x 1.7-10x 2.5-15x 4-24x
Effektiv objektiv @ Obijektiivin tehollinen @ Effektiv diameter p& objektiv Spexmannii amameTp Srednico czynna soczewki Efgkﬂvm’ promér cotky 8.2-24 mm 13.5-42 mm 18.5-50 mm 30.7-56 mm

obbeknea obiektywu objekfivu
Utgéngspupillens @ Lahtopupillin & Udgangspupildiometer [nametp sbixonHoro spauka | Srednica zrenicy wyjsciowe] | Promér vystupni pupily 8.1-4.0 mm 8.1-4.1 mm 7.4-3.3 mm 7.62.3 mm
Utgangspupill-avstand Lahtopupillin etéisyys Udgangspupil-afstand \/E;:g:él::\ee 3pakn Dystans Zrenicy wyjsciowe] Vzddlenost vystupni pupily 95 mm 95 mm 95 mm 95 mm
Sunfalt Katselukulma Sunsfelt Mone sperns Pole widzenia rzeczywiste Zoré pole 42470m/100 m 25.3-4.1 m/100 m 16.72.8 m/100 m 10.5-1.7 m/100 m
Y Y P P 127.2-21.0 /100 yds 75.9-12.3 ft/100 yds 50.1-8.4 ft/100 yds 31.5-5.1 ft/100 yds
Synfalt (grad) Nakskentan mitta (asteissa) Synsfelt (grader) [Mone 3petus/rpanycel \F:ffovg:ﬁoziplo rzeczywiste Zorné pole (ve stupnich) 23940 ° 14424 ° 9516° 6010°
Ogonrelaterat synfalt (grad) Eo&:el?uizﬁfs?ons?gggfjinen Subjektivt synsfelt (grader) Buanmoe none sperns E&‘Snv‘v\ggﬁ)emo’ pozome [w Zomé pole oka [ve stupnich) 240 ° 24.0 ° 240 ° 24.0 °
Dioptrivtjigmning Diopterikorjaus Dioptrisk justeringsomréde Vcnpasnetne amertponim Zakres regulacii dioptrii Dioptrickd korekce -3 to +2 dpt -3 to +2 dpt -3to +2 dpt -3 to +2 dpt
Ljustransmission Valonlapaisykyky Lystransmission Caetonposoanmocts Transmisja $wiatta Transmise svétla Q2% 92% Q2% 92%
Skymningsvérde baserad p& | Hamardkerroin perustuen Daemringstal baseret p& CymepeyHoe uncno Sprawno$¢ zmierzchowa wg | Stmivac faktor podle
SO 14132:1 ISO 14132:1 ISO 14132:1 10 ISO 14132:1 IS0 14132-] SO 14132-] 28120 48205 68274 11374
. — . Osumapistekorjaus/ R . Korekta punktu trafienia Korekce bodu dopadu 10 mm/100 m 10 mm/100 m 10 mm/100 m 10 mm/100 m
Siktpunkiskorrigering/Klick napsahdus Treefpunkisiustering pr. klik 3nauene wara Koppexumy o 1 klik strely na jedno cvaknutf 0.36in/100 yds 0.36in/100 yds 0.36in/100 yds 0.36in/100 yds
e L . . . . - - 50-0om 50-0om
Parallaxufjémning Parallaksinkorjaus Parallaksefri Orcrpoiika ot napannakca Wyréwnanie paralaksy Korekce paralaxy - - 55 _covds 5500 yds
i ) ) i . . 301 mm 336 mm 355 mm 383 mm
Langd ca. Pituus noin leengde. ca. Onvra ok. Diugos¢ ok. Délka pribl. 11.85in 13.23'in 13908 in 1508 in
) . 465 g 560 g 6759 735¢g
Vikt ca. L Paino n. L Veegt ca. L Bec ok. L Masa L Hmotnost L 164 o 198 or 238 cr 250 or
480 g 5759 690 g 750 g
SR SR SR S SR SR 169 0z 2030z 2430z 2650z
Batteri Akku Batteri Barapes Bateria Baterie 3V: CR 2032 3V: CR 2032 3V: CR 2032 3V: CR 2032
Driftstid* Kayttsaika™ Driftstid* Bpems paborts™ Czas dziatania™ Doba provozu™ 180 h 180 h 180 h 180h
Ljusstyrkenivaer Kirkkaustasot Lysstyrkeniveauver YpoBHu spkocTu Poziomy jasnosci Urovné jasu 15 15 15 15
. IRV . . A - 20/+55°C 20/+55°C 20/+55°C 20/+55°C
Driftstemperatur Kayttslampstila Funkfionstemperatur Pabouas temneparypa Temperatura uzytkowania Funkéni teplota A/+131°F A/131°F 4/+131°F A/131°F
R e . . . - -30/+70°C -30/+70°C -30/+70°C -30/+70°C
Férvaringstemperatur Varastointilampétila Opbevaringstemperatur Temneparypa xpaHeHus Temperatura przechowywania | Teplotni rozsah - skladovanf 507/+158°F 22/+158°F 527/+158°F 507/+158°F
Vattentathet Tiiviys Vandtaethed Henponuuaemocts ang soasl | Wodoodpornosé Vodotésnost 4m/13ft 4m/13 4m/13 4m/13 ft
L Latimeiall SR: Latimetall med SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail P Parallaxiom/Parallaxkorrigering BT: Ballistikiorn * Medelljusstyrka
Kevyimetallia Kevyimetalli, jossa SWAROVSKI OPTIK ~kisko Parallaksitorni/Parallaksinkorjaus Ballistiikkatorni Keskikirkkaus
Letmetal Letmetal med SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail Parallaksetarn/Parallaksekorrigering Ballistikiam Middel lysstyrke
Nerknit meTanamueckui cnnas SWARQVSKI OPTIK Rail u3 nerxoro cnnasa Orcrpoiika ot napannakca,/Koppektposka napannakca Bannuctyeckas typens Cpennsis spkocts
Wykonane z lekkich stopow Wykonane z lekkich stopéw z szyng SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail Pokretto Paralaksy,/Korekia paralaksy pokretto balistyczne Srednia jasnos¢
Tubus z lehkého kovu Tubus z lehkého kovu se sinou SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail V&zicka paralaxy/Kompenzace paralaxy balisticka v&z Stredni jas

Samtliga angivna specifikationer r typiska varden. Andringar i utférande och leverans samt tryckfel frbehdlles.

Kaikki annetut tiedot ovat tyypillisiéi arvoja. SWAROVSKI OPTIK pidétitd oikeuden suunnittelun ja toimituksen muuttamiseen. SWAROVSKI OPTIK ei hyvéksy mittién vastuuta painovirheisté.

Alle angivelser er typiske vaerdier. Der tages forbehold for aendringer i udferelse og levering samt trykfejl

Bce yka3aHHble CneuMdrkaLmm SBNITCS TTMIHEIMM 3HaYEHMsMI. Ml ocTaBnsem 30 coboli NPaBO BHOCHTH H3MEHEHHS, KOCOIOLIMECS KOHCTPYKLMM 1 NOCTOBKA M3AeNMit. Mbl He HeCem OTBETCTBEHHOCTM 30 OWMBKH neyary

Wszystkie przytoczone dane techniczne sq wartosciami typowymi. Zastrzega sie mozliwos¢ zmian w wykonaniu i zakresie dostawy, a takze btedéw w druku.

Vsechny uvedené technické udaje predstavuji typické hodnoty. Zmény v provedeni a dodévce, stejné jako fiskové chyby jsou vyhrazeny. 01/2026



TECHNICKE UDAJE / MUSZAKI ADATOK / TEHNICKI PODACI / TEHNICNI PODATKI / TEHNICKI PODACI / DATE TEHNICE

plnené inertnym plynom - nemesgdzzal tslive - Wypetnienie gazem obojetnym -

plnéno inertnim plynem -

plnené inertnym plynom - nemesgdzzal telve

Model Model Model Model Model Model 1-6x24 1.7-10x42 2,5-15x50 P (BT) 4-24x56 P (BT)
Zva&senie Nagyitas Povecanje Povecava Povecanje Magnificafia 1-6x 1.7-10x 2.5-15x 4-24x
EEEL\;;\% priemer SoSovky Tényleges objektivatmérs Efekfivni promier objekfiva Uginkovit premer objekfiva Poprecni presek objekfiva Diametrul efectiv al lentilei 8.2-24 mm 13.5-42 mm 18.5-50 mm 30.7-56 mm
Priemer vystupnej pupily Kiléps pupilla atmérsje Promjer izlazne pupile Premer izhodne zenice Pre¢nik izlazne pupile Diametrul pupilei de iesire 8.1-4.0 mm 8.1-4.1 mm 7.4-3.3 mm 7.62.3 mm
Vzdialenost vystupnej pupily | Kilép&pupillatévolsag Udaljenost izlazne pupile Oddaljenost izhodne zenice | Razdaljina izlazne pupile Depdrtarea pupilei de iesire 95 mm 95 mm 95 mm 95 mm

. e ) ) ) ) ) . N 42.4-70m/100 m 25.3-4.1m/100 m 16.7-2.8 m/100 m 10.5-1.7 m/100 m
Zomé pole Latémezd Vidno polie Vidno pole Vidno polie Cémp de observare 127.2:21.0 /100 yds 750-12.3 /100 yds 50.1-8.4 fi/100 yds 31.55.1 fi,/100 yds
Zorné pole (v stupfioch) Latémezé (fok) Vidno polje (stupnjevi) Vidno polje (stopinja) Vidno polje (stepeni) Camp de observare (grade) 23940 ° 14424 ° 9516° 6010°
Zorné pole oka (v stupfioch] | Szemfeléli latomezé (fok) Prividno vidno polje (stupnjevi) | Vidno polje o¢i (stopinija) Prividno vidno polje (stepeni) (th?(r]ndpe]de observare vizibil 24.0° 240 ° 240 ° 240 °
Diopitrickd korekcia Dioptriakiegyenlités Izjednacavanije dioptrije Izravnavanije dioptrije Izjednacavanije dioptrije Reglarea dioptriilor -3 to +2 dpt -3 to +2 dpt -3 to +2 dpt -3 to +2 dpt
Transmisia svetla Fénydteresziés Propusnost svietla Prenos svetlobe :\Zﬁ;:;\iivost Transmisia luminii 92% 92% Q2% 92%
Stmievac faktor Szirkuleti érték Faktor sumraka prema Zmogljivost v mraku po Sumragni faktor prema Factor de intunecare bazat pe
ISO 14132-1 (150 14132-1 noma szerini]_[1SO 14132-] 1SO 14132:] 1SO 14132-] 1SO 14132:1 28120 48205 08274 11374
Korekcia bodu dopadu strely | Kattanasonkénti Korekcija to¢ke pogotka po . 1. | Korekeija tacke pogotka po | Corectia punctului de impact/ 10 mm/100 m 10 mm/100 m 10 mm/100 m 10 mm/100 m
na jedno cvaknutie taldalati pont allitéas kliku/veli¢ina k\iEo Korekiura tocke zadetka s klki kliku/velicina klika clic 0.36in/100 yds 0.36in/100 yds 0.36in/100 yds 0.36in/100 yds
Korekcia paralax Parallaxiskiegyenlités Korekcija paralakse Najvecja focka po visini in Korekcija paralakse Corecfia paralaxei B B 20-eom 20-eom

P Y 9y ap horizontali lap ap - - 55 - yds 55 - yds
. . R - . 5 . 5 . . S 301 mm 336 mm 355 mm 383 mm
Dlzka priblizne Hozzévetsleges hossz Duljina (priblizno) Dolzina, pribl. Duzina priblizno Lungimea aproximativd 1185 in 13.23'in 1398 in 1508 in
, , .. o Gps o o 465 g 560 g 6759 7359
Hmotnosf | Soly, kb. L Tezina oko L Teza pribl. L Priblizna tezina L Greutatea aproximativa L 164 or 198 or 238 or 250 o7
480 g 5759 690 g 7509
S S SR SR SR SR 169 0z 2030z 2430z 2650z
Batéria Elem Baterija Baterija Baterija Baterie 3V: CR 2032 3V: CR 2032 3V: CR 2032 3V: CR 2032
Prevédzkovy cas batérie cca. Uzemids™* Vijek trajanja oko™ Cas delovanja pribl.* Vek trajanja oko™ Timpul de funcfionare* 180 h 180h 180 h 180 h
Urovne jasu Fényers-szint Razine svietlosti SRvoev'll'wgSsT\i/eHobe— Stopnja/jakost Nivoi sjajnosti Nivele de luminozitate 15 15 15 15
Funkéna teplofa - elekironika Elekironika mokadési hémér- | Radna temperatura za Obratovalna temperatura Radna temperatura - elek- Temperatura de funcfionare 20/+55°C 20/+55°C 20/+55°C 20/+55°C
v eplo © séklete elektronicke dijelove (elektronski deli) tronika pentru partea electronicd A4/+131°F -4/+131°F A/+131°F -4/+131°F
) e ha - I - -30/+70°C -30/+70°C -30/+70°C -30/+70°C
Skladovacia teplota Rakidrozasi hémérséklet Temperatura skladistenja Temperatura skladizéenja Temperatura skladistenja Temperatura de stocare 527+158°F 207/+158°F 507/+158°F 507/+158°F
Vodotesnosf Viznyomésdllésag Vodonepropusnost Neprepustnost na tfla¢no vodo | Vodootpornost Rezistenld la ap& 4m/13 Am/13ft 4m/13f 4m/13 ft
L: Uahky kov SR L'ahky kov s kolajnickou SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail P: Veza paralaxy/korekcia paralaxy BT: balistické veza * Stredny jas
Kannyfém Kannytifém, SWAROVSKI OPTIK sinnel Parallaxistorony,/Parallaxiskorrekcid Ballisztikai torony Kozepes fényerésség
Lagani metal Lagani metal sa sinom SWAROVSKI OPTIK Paralaksa turet / korekcija paralakse Balisficki turet Srednia jasnosé
Lahka kovina Lahka kovina s SWAROVSKI OP TIK Rail Parallax Turret/Parallax correction Balisticni bobnie Strednf jas
Laki metal Laki metal sa sinom SWAROVSKI OPTIK Paralaksa turet/korekeija paralakse Balisticki turet Stredny jas
Metal usor Metal usor cu sind SWAROVSKI OPTIK Turels de paralaxd / Corectie paralaxd Turel& balistica Luminozitate medie

Vsetky Udaje s typické hodnoty. Vyhradzujeme si prévo na zmenu dizajnu a vykonu. Za tlagové chyby nenesieme Ziadnu zodpovednosf.
A megadott értékek tipikus értekek. A termékek kivitelezésének és a szallitasi feltételek modositasara vonatkozé jogunkat fenntarfiuk. Nyomtatdsi hibkért nem véllalunk felelésséget.
Wszystkie przytoczone dane techniczne sq wartosciami typowymi. Zastrzega sie mozliwos¢ zmian w wykonaniu i zakresie dostawy, a takze bledéw w druku

Viechny uvedené technické tdaje predstavuji typické hodnoty. Zmény v provedeni a dodavce, stejné jako fiskové chyby jsou vyhrazeny.
Vsetky Udaje s typické hodnoty. Vyhradzujeme si prévo na zmenu dizajnu a vykonu. Za tlacové chyby nenesieme Ziadnu zodpovednost.
Toate datele sunt valori fipice. Producétorul isi rezervé dreptul de a face schimbéri in ceea ce priveste designul si livrarea. Producétorul nu-si asumé réspunderea pentru greseli de fipar.
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